Koht

Nimi

T U18 100 m jooks

1

OO, WN

Margit Viies

Jacline Vark

Anna Maria Hermann

Lilit Aldoja

Marie Elisabeth Pismenjuk
Ragne Gromov

Laura Luik

U18 400 m jooks

~

AP wWN

Kelly Ehavee

Viola Hambidge

Meeri Marlene Kivimae
Lilit Aldoja

Ragne Gromov

Anna Maria Pajuste

T U18 1500 m jooks

1
2
3

Kelly Ehavee
Ragne Gromov
Viola Hambidge

T U18 kdrqushiipe

1
2

Kelly Ehavee
Lilit Aldoja

U18 kaugqushiipe

NO O WN |-

Emely Karhu

Anna Maria Hermann
Margit Viies

Jacline Vark

Anna Maria Pajuste

Marie Elisabeth Pismenjuk
Meeri Marlene Kivimae

U18 kuulitduge 3 kg

T
1
2
3
4
5

Emely Karhu

Margit Viies

Grete Hartwich

Marie Elisabeth Pismenjuk
Meeri Marlene Kivimae

U18 kettaheide 1 kg

T
1
2
3
4

Emely Karhu
Margit Viies

Anna Maria Pajuste
Grete Hartwich

U18 odavise 500 gr

Marie Elisabeth Pismenjuk
Margit Viies

Anna Maria Pajuste

Grete Hartwich

N 100 m jooks

Luise Maria Tallo
Marve Bessmertnoi
Kairi Uibu

Parnumaa 55. Suvemangud

Sinniaeg

2000
15.02.2001
11.04.2000
02.07.2002

2000
25.06.2003

2004

2002
15.07.2006
25.06.1905
02.07.2002
25.06.2003
07.12.2000

2002
25.06.2003
15.07.2006

2002
02.07.2002

11.10.2001
11.04.2000

2000
15.02.2001
07.12.2000

2000
25.06.1905

11.10.2001
2000
2000
2000
25.06.1905

11.10.2001
2000
07.12.2000
2000

2000
2000
07.12.2000
2000

31.10.1997
11.04.1988
12.11.1998

Vald

Sauga v.
Parnu
Parnu
Saarde v.
Sauga v.
Saarde v.
Audru v.

Saarde v.
Audru v.
Audru v.
Saarde v.
Saarde v.
Toriv.

Saarde v.
Saarde v.
Audru v.

Saarde v.
Saarde v.

Parnu
Parnu
Sauga v.
Parnu
Tori v.
Sauga v.
Audru v.

Parnu
Sauga v.
Tori v.
Sauga v.
Audru v.

Parnu
Sauga v.
Tori v.
Tori v.

Sauga v.
Sauga v.
Toriv.
Toriv.

Saarde v.
Halinga v.

Haademeeste v.

03.06.2017, Audru staadion

Tulemus Tuul

14,35
14,83
15,02
15,73
16,67
17,39

DNS

1.07,42
1.14,76
1.16,16
1.17,09
1.18,13

DNS

5.56,46
6.56,39
DNS

1,53
1,25

5,61
4,60
4,41
4,36
4,08
3,66
3,51

13,65
11,14
8,55
8,54
7,73

39,73
24,55
22,00
19,29

34,08
31,41
28,55
28,30

13,90
14,47
14,63

-0,6
-0,6
-0,6
-0,6
-0,6
-0,6

+4,6
+2,6
+5,8
+3,1
+4,5
+3,6
+6,3

-0,8
-0,8
-3,7

Punkte

ind.
49
48
47
46
45

51
49
48
47
46

51
49

51
49

51
49
48
47
46
45
44

51
49
48
47
46

51
49
48
47

51

ind
48
47

51
49
48



4 Ave Mikk

5 Liisbet Puust

6 Maret Kaldmae
Kristi Uibu

N 400 m jooks

1 Marie Madli Kivimae

2 Kairi Lumberg

3 Ave Mitt

Liisbet Puust
N 1500 m jooks

1 Marie Madli Kivimae
2 Kairi Lumberg
3 Ave Mitt

Lii Zerel

N kérgushiipe
1 Kairi Uibu

N kauqushiipe
Luise Maria Tallo

Marve Bessmertndi
Kairi Uibu

Maret Kaldmae
Mari LutSihhin (ind)
Karolina Pozelaite
Kristi Uibu

AP WN -

kuulitouge 4 kg
Mari LutSihhin
Luise Maria Tallo
Maret Kaldmae
Hanna Hambidge
Johanna Lepp
Lii Zerel
Marie Madli Kivimae
Signe Kobolt

BWN 22

N kettaheide 1 kg

1 Signe Kobolt
2 Mari LutSihhin
3 Johanna Lepp

odavise 600 g
Mari LutSihhin
Marie Madli Kivimae
Kairi Lumberg
Liisbet Puust
Lii Zerel
Ave Mitt

BN Z

1999
28.04.1987
30.07.1997
16.10.1997

7.09.1996
16.03.1984
21.01.1997
28.04.1987

7.09.1996
16.03.1984
21.01.1997
14.04.1995

12.11.1998

31.10.1997
11.04.1988
12.11.1998
30.07.1997
31.07.1998

4.04.1999
16.10.1997

31.07.1998
31.10.1997
30.07.1997
24.02.1974
12.05.1989
14.04.1995

7.09.1996
31.07.1986

31.07.1986
31.07.1998
12.05.1989

31.07.1998
7.09.1996
16.03.1984
1987
14.04.1995
21.01.1997

Parnu

Audru v.
Halinga v.
Haademeeste v.

Audru v.
Tori v.
Tori v.
Audru v.

Audru v.
Tori v.
Tori v.
Saarde v.

Haademeeste v.

Saarde v.
Halinga v.
Haademeeste v.
Halinga v.
Sauga v.

Sauga v.
Haademeeste v.

Sauga v.
Saarde v.
Halinga v.
Audru v.
Paikuse v.
Saarde v.
Audru v.
Audru v.

Audru v.
Sauga v.
Paikuse v.

Sauga v.
Audru v.
Tori v.
Audru v.
Saarde v.
Tori v.

Viike rootsi teatejooks (400m+300m+200m+100m)

1 Saarde v.

Kelly Ehavee, Luise Maria Tallo, Maret Vilbaste, Evely Olde

2 Audru v.

17,39
17,39
17,79

DNS

1.16,06
1.17,58
1.28,09

DNS

6.26,16
7.09,34
8.19,44

DNS

1,40

4,86
4,42
4,41
4,23
4,01
DNS
DNS

10,62
10,31
8,63
5,88
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

37,21
34,48
30,61

30,16
23,60
13,38
11,89
DNS
DNS

2.50,19

3.05,74

-3,7
-3,7
-0,8

+3,8
+3,8
+3,8
+3,8
+3,8

Liisbet Puust, Hanna Hambridge, Viola Hambridge, Meeri Marlene Kivimae

3 Tori v.

Grete Hartwich, Anna Maria Pajuste, Ave Mitt, Kairi Lumberg

P U18 100 m jooks

1 Marco Lusik
2 Herman Menning
3 Erich Eermann

Henrik Tali

04.07.2000
09.09.2001
31.07.2000
15.12.2001

Halinga v.
Saarde v.
Halinga v.
Saarde v.

3.08,45

12,69
13,50
13,63

DNS

-3,3
-3,3
-3,3

47
47
45

51
49
48

51
49
48

51

51

49
48
47
ind

51
49
48
47

51
49
48

51
49
48
47

102

98

96

51
49
48



Kaarel Martin Seling

P U18 400 m jooks

1 Marco Lusik
2 Herman Menning
3 Henrik Tali

Marlon Tamme

P U18 3000 m jooks

1 Simo Teearu

2 Jakob Jaager

3 Rando Teearu

4 Herman Parn

P U18 korgushiipe

1 Jaan Endrik Kirsi
2 Kristo Kdplas

Herman Menning

P U18 kaugushiipe
Marttin Lepaste
Kristo Kdplas
Steven Sepp
Reimo Ruul
Marco Lusik
Henrik Tali
Herman Parn
Erich Eermann

ONO AR WN =

Kaarel Martin Seling

Marlon Tamme

P U18 kuulitduge 5 kg
Marttin Lepaste
Rasmus Roosleht
Steven Sepp
Erich Eermann
Reimo Ruul

AP WN -

P _U18 kettaheide 1,5 kg
Rasmus Roosleht
Jaan Endrik Kirsi
Steven Sepp
Kristo Kdplas (ind)
Herman Parn (ind)

AR WON -

P U18 odavise 600 gr
Rasmus Roosleht
Jaan Endrik Kirsi
Steven Sepp

Herman Parn
Kristo Kdplas
Reimo Ruul

NO O, WN =

100 m jooks
Mihkel Lepaste

Rait Vaiko
Robert Tonisson
Enari Tonstrom
Ringo Vainlo
Marek Kaldmae
Markus Parna
Elari Tdnstrom

ONO AR WN =

Kaarel Martin Seling

10.03.2004

04.07.2000
09.09.2001
15.12.2001
11.05.2001

2001
31.12.2001
2002
30.09.2001

18.01.2000
20.04.2001
09.09.2001

10.10.2000
20.04.2001
23.05.2002
19.11.2000
04.07.2000
15.12.2001
30.09.2001
31.07.2000
10.03.2004
11.05.2001

10.10.2000
27.07.2005
23.05.2002
31.07.2000
19.11.2000

27.07.2005
18.01.2000
23.05.2002
20.04.2001
30.09.2001

27.07.2005
18.01.2000
23.05.2002
10.03.2004
30.09.2001
20.04.2001
19.11.2000

19.04.1999
2.03.1999
1998
23.12.1994
08.05.1995
12.12.1990
18.11.1999
28.06.1999

Audru v.

Halinga v.
Saarde v.
Saarde v.

Audru v.

Saarde v.

Audru v.

Saarde v.

Sauga v.

Audru v.
Sauga v.

Saarde v.

Parnu
Sauga v.
Parnu

Halinga v.
Halinga v.
Saarde v.

Sauga v.

Halinga v.

Audru v.
Audru v.

Parnu
Parnu
Parnu

Halinga v.
Halinga v.

Parnu
Audru v.
Parnu
Sauga v.
Sauga v.

Parnu
Audru v.
Parnu
Audru v.
Sauga v.
Sauga v.

Halinga v.

Parnu
Audru v.

Saarde v.
Vandra v.
Saarde v.
Halinga v.
Vandra v.
Vandra v.

DNS

1.00,00
1.00,63
1.05,42

DNS

10.38,36
11.25,66
11.29,44
11.43,72

1,65
1,65
DNS

6,76
5,64
5,58
5,25
4,89
4,73
4,34
4,14
DNS
DNS

15,47
12,60
11,72
10,30

9,93

38,34
37,17
34,77
29,54
26,01

52,40
50,63
50,57
49,16
33,72
30,48
23,70

12,09
12,44
12,59
12,74
12,74
12,65
12,83
13,30

-2,9
-2,9
-2,9
-3,5
-2,9
-3,5
-3,5
-3,5

12,28 -4,7
12,52 -4,7
12,75 -4,7
12,76 -4,7
12,78 -4,7
12,86 -4,7

51
49
48

51
49
48
47

51
49

51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

51
49
ind.
47
46

51
49
48
ind.
ind.

51
49
48
47
46
45
44

51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43



Martin Parn
Janar Saharenko
Sven Gnezdov

Tarmo Kovalevski

M 400 m jooks

1
2
3
4
5

Enari Tonstrom
Tauno Danilov
Vahur Mae
Verner Stolts
Mehis Mae
Elari Tonstrom
Sven Gnezdov

M 3000 m jooks

NO OO WN =

Vahur Mae
Martin Tarkpea
Mehis Mae
Alari Lumberg
Verner Stolts
Markko Virkus
Vahur Toomet
Jaanus Mae
Reget Roomet
Tauno Danilov

M kauqushiipe

2 OoONO AR WN =

0

Rait Vaiko
Ringo Vainlo
Robert Tonisson
Marek Kaldmae
Enari Tonstrom
Martin Parn
Elari Tonstrom
Markus Parna
Janar Saharenko
Alari Lumberg
Rasmus Karits
Heiki Hunt

M koérqushiipe

1
2
3
4
5
6

Mihkel Lepaste
Romet Leets
Markus Parna
Robert Tonisson
Allan Rist

Elari Tonstrom
Marek Kaldmae

M kuulitéuge 7,26 kg

NO O WN =

Martin Hollas
Sander Rits
Valdur Sepp
Toomas Tankler
Arvo Soéerd
Heldur Sepp
Martin Parn
Raul Kond
Ringo Vainlo
Kaijo Killing

John-Caspar Jaanus

26.12.1997

2.05.1999
19.12.1999
12.04.1999

23.12.1994
10.10.1999

.1998
04.01.1998
24.10.1986
28.06.1999
19.12.1999

.1998
14.06.1982
24.10.1986
31.08.1982
04.01.1998

7.04.1979
25.10.1983
19.04.1987
28.05.1984
10.10.1999

2.03.1999
08.05.1995
1998
12.12.1990
23.12.1994
26.12.1997
28.06.1999
18.11.1999
2.05.1999
31.08.1982
26.11.1995
03.05.1993

19.04.1999
27.04.1999
18.11.1999

1998

1998
28.06.1999
12.12.1990

17.09.1990

2.12.1990
29.11.1978
22.02.1998
15.08.1991
29.11.1978
26.12.1997
13.09.1980
08.05.1995

9.04.1990
21.09.1993

Halinga v.
Vandra v.
Audru v.

Saarde v.

Vandra v.
Audru v.
Audru v.
Sauga v.
Audru v.
Vandra v.
Audru v.

Audru v.
Parnu
Audru v.
Tori v.
Sauga v.
Tori v.
Tori v.
Halinga v.
Audru v.
Audru v.

Audru v.
Saarde v.
Saarde v.
Halinga v.
Vandra v.
Halinga v.
Vandra v.
Vandra v.
Vandra v.
Toriv.
Halinga v.
Haademeeste

Parnu

Saarde v.
Vandra v.
Saarde v.
Saarde v.
Vandra v.
Halinga v.

Audru v.
Audru v.
Haademeeste
Parnu

Tori v.
Haademeeste
Halinga v.
Audru v.
Saarde v.
Audru v.
Sauga v.

13,45
13,97
DNS
DNS

55,65
59,60
1.00,03
1.00,15
1.04,62
DNS
DNS

9.51,68
9.56,87
10.17,18
10.22,03
11.14,48
13.43,48
14.03,28
DNS
DNS
DNS

6,12
5,92
5,79
5,79
5,66
5,30
5,20
5,02
4,86
4,30
DNS
DNS

1,75
1,75
1,75
1,65
1,55
1,50
DNS

13,60
12,76
12,40
11,61
10,75
10,50
8,66
NM
DNS
DNS
DNS

-3,5
-3,5

-0,2
-0,1
-0,2
-0,4
-0,3
-1,1
-1,3
-1,2
-1,3
-1,5

42
41

51
49
48
47
46

51
49
48
47
46
45
44

51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41

51
49
48
47
46
45

51
49
48
47
46
45
44



M kettaheide 2 kg

NO O WN =

Martin Hollas

Raul Kond

Sander Rits

Romet Leets
Toomas Tankler
Heldur Sepp

Alari Lumberg
Rasmus Karits
John-Caspar Jaanus

M odavise 800 gr

Kaijo Killing
Vahur Mae
Sander Rits
Romet Leets
Hannes Maal
Allan Rist
Mihkel Lepaste
Toomas Tankler
Arvo Soéerd
Markko Virkus
Rasmus Karits
Vahur Toomet
Raul Kond

17.09.1990
13.09.1980

2.12.1990
27.04.1999
22.02.1998
29.11.1978
31.08.1982
26.11.1995
21.09.1993

9.04.1990
.1998
2.12.1990
27.04.1999
03.12.1993
21.09.1998
19.04.1999
22.02.1998
15.08.1991
7.04.1979
26.11.1995
1983
13.09.1980

Audru v.
Audru v.
Audru v.
Saarde v.
Parnu
Haademeeste
Tori

Halinga v.
Sauga

Audru v.
Audru v.
Audru v.
Saarde v.
Haademeeste
Saarde v.
Parnu
Parnu
Tori v.
Tori v.
Halinga v.
Toriv.
Audru v.

Viaike-rootsi teatejooks (400m+300m+200m+100m)

1

2

3

Vandra v.

42,81
40,75
40,65
33,60
33,28
31,63
19,70

DNS

DNS

49,59
49,54
49,11
48,32
48,10
45,92
39,17
38,58
36,81
32,12
27,15
19,70

DNS

2.13,97

Enari Tonstrom, Elari Tonstrom, Markus Péarna, Janar Saharenko

Audru v.

Rait Vaiko, Kaijo Killing, Tauno Danilov, Mehis Mae

Saarde v.

217,48

2.18,39

Herman Menning, Ringo Vainlo, Robert Ténisson, Romet Leets

Tori v.

2.26,0

Germo Parnik, Marwin Joseph Virkus, Alari Lumberg, Markko Virkus

NVI 100 m jooks

1

Kristi Pajo

NVI 1500 m jooks

1
2

Kristi Pajo
Ulle Urba

NVI kaugushiipe

AP WN -

Annely Lihtne
Annika Maasing
Eda Pipar

Kristi Pajo

Ulle Urba

VI kuulitéuge 3 kg

N
1
2

Eda Pipar
Annika Maasing

NVI odavise 600 g

1
2
3

Annely Lihtne
Annika Maasing
Kristi Pajo

s. 1973-1982
1976 Saugav.
1976 Saugav.
1.10.1980 Toriv.
08.02.1975 Tahkuranna v.
08.02.1975 Tahkuranna v.
14.09.1975 Halinga v.
1976 Saugav.
1.10.1980 Toriv.
14.09.1975 Halingav.
08.02.1975 Tahkuranna v.
08.02.1975 Tahkuranna v.
08.02.1975 Tahkuranna v.
1976 Saugav.

17,23

6.44,83
7.32,62

4,03
3,72
3,45
3,43
3,32

9,58
9,57

26,89
22,34
18,51

+2,5
+2,5
+1,8
+1,8
+1,2

51
49
48
47
46
45
44

51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39

102

98

96

94

51

51
49

51
49
48
47
46

51
49

51
ind
ind.



NVI kettaheide 1 kq
1 Annely Lihtne
2 Annika Maasing

NVII 100 m jooks

1 Evely Olde
2 Aire Linekund
3 Katrin Ojamaa

NVII 400 m jooks

1 Evely Olde
2 Aire Lunekund
NVII 1500 m jooks
1 Evely Olde
NVII kaugushiipe
1 Katrin Ojamaa
2 Aire Linekund
3 Taimi Markson

NVII kuulitouge 3 kg
Ene Viigimae
Aive Vahter
Ulva Tallo
Taimi Markson

A ON -

NVII kettaheide 1 kg
1 Ene Viigimae
2 Ulva Tallo
3
4

Aive Vahter
Taimi Markson

NVII odavise 600 gr
Ene Viigimae
Ulva Tallo
Aive Vahter
Taimi Markson

AON -

MVI 100 m jooks
1 Risto Lass

MVI 800 m jooks

1 Neeme Teearu
2 Risto Lass
MVI 3000 m jooks
1 Risto Lass
2 Neeme Teearu

MVI kuulitouge 6 kg
Ginter Koovit
Erki Kangur
Tanel Bustrom
Raiko Hiis
Assar Tallo

A WN -

MVI kettaheide 1,5 kq
1 Ginter Koovit
2 Erki Kangur

08.02.1975
08.02.1975

Tahkuranna v.
Tahkuranna v.

s. 1972 voi varem

1972 Saarde v.

3.10.1972 Audru v.
19.06.1969 Toriv.

1972 Saarde v.
3.10.1972  Audru v.

1972 Saarde v.

19.06.1969 Toriv.

3.10.1972 Audru v.

03.07.1965 Halinga v.
12.12.1969 Saugav.

11.06.1965 Saarde v.

03.07.1970 Saarde v.

03.07.1965 Halinga v.
12.12.1969 Saugav.

1970 Saarde v.

11.06.1965 Saarde v.

03.07.1965 Halinga v.
12.12.1969 Saugav.

03.07.1970 Saarde v.

11.06.1965 Saarde v.

03.07.1965 Halinga v.
s. 1968-1977

1973 Saarde v.

1970 Saarde v.

1973 Saarde v.

1973 Saarde v.

1970 Saarde v.

1976 Saarde v.

1977 Saarde v.

1977 Saarde v.

1977 Paikuse v.

13.11.1970 Saarde v.

1976 Saarde v.

1977 Saarde v.

22,89
22,44

15,19
16,07
17,14

1.13,85
1.21,19

6.43,88

3,72
3,54
2,96

10,57
10,10
8,87
8,12

25,17
24,18
19,19
17,84

24,88
18,49
16,68

DNS

14,07

2.31,08
2.38,41

11.40,69
12.00,07

13,21
12,39
11,42
10,69

9,51

38,59
34,72

-2,2
-2,2
-2,2

+2,0
+1,0
+1,6

51
49

51
49
48

51
49

51

51
49
48

51
49
48
47

51
49
48
47

51
49
48

51

51
49

51
49

51
49
48
47
46

51
49



3 Assar Tallo

4 Raiko Hiis

5 Alo Pendin
MVI odavise 700 gr
1 Assar Tallo

2 Glnter Koovit
3 Raiko Hiis

4 Alo Pendin

MVII 100 m jooks

1
2

Olev Oad
Agur Alev

MVII 800 m jooks

1
2

Maido Kaljur
Kalle Koop

MVII 3000 m jooks

1
2
3

Maido Kaljur

Kalle Koop

Agur Alev

Indrek JUrgenstein
Juri Leesméae

MVII kauqushiipe

1
2
3

Avo Kask
Olev Oad
Agur Alev

MVII kuulitduge 6 kg

NO O WN =

Arvi Lensment
Avo Kask

Indrek Jirgenstein
Olev Oad

Jaan Stolts

Eero Randla

Kalle Koop

Sven Koovit

MVII kettaheide 1,5 kg

A WN -

Indrek Jirgenstein
Arvi Lensment
Avo Kask

Jaan Stolts

Eero Randla

Sven Koovit

MVII odavise 700 gr

1
2
3

Arvi Lensment
Jaan Stolts
Eero Randla
Sven Koovit

Peakohtunik: Priit Neeme, RK_A

Peasekretar: Ene Saagpakk, RK_B

Protokoll: Ene Saagpakk

13.11.1970
1977
30.04.1969

13.11.1970
1976
1977
30.04.1969

Saarde v.
Paikuse v.

Tahkuranna v.

Saarde v.
Saarde v.
Paikuse

Tahkuranna v.

s. 1967 voi varem

1963
07.10.1960

1960
1967

1960
1967
07.10.1960
25.06.1967
11.01,1946

1964
1963
7.10.1960

01.07.1958
1964
25.06.1967
1963
06.07.1957
1967
1967
1966

25.06.1967
01.07.1958
1964
06.07.1957
1967
1966

01.07.1958
06.07.1957
1967
1966

Surju v.
Tori v.

Saarde v.
Saarde v.

Saarde v.
Saarde v.
Tori v.
Audru v.
Audru v.

Toriv.
Surju v.
Tori v.

Halinga v.
Tori v.
Audru v.
Surju v.
Sauga v.
Paikuse v.
Saarde v.
Saarde v.

Audru v.
Halinga v.
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